02•10
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Single Core LSF Insulated 6701B (2491B up to and
including 1.0mm2)
Flexible Cables & Cords
90°C 300/500 & 450/750V
Application

18
19
For further technical information see page 2:46.
Anixter Number Cenelec Code Nominal
Conductor Area
Nominal
Conductor
Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
Maximum O/D Approximate
Weight
mm2 #/mm mm mm kg/km
A3BS-0005 H05Z-K1 0.5 16/0.2 0.6 2.6 10
A3BS-0007 H05Z-K1 0.75 24/0.2 0.6 2.8 13
A3BS-0010 H05Z-K1 1.0 32/0.2 0.6 2.9 16
A3BS-0015 H07Z-K1 1.5 30/0.25 0.7 3.5 22
A3BS-0025 H07Z-K1 2.5 50/0.25 0.8 4.3 33
A3BS-0040 H07Z-K1 4.0 56/0.3 0.8 4.9 49
A3BS-0060 H07Z-K1 6.0 84/0.3 0.8 5.5 69
A3BS-0100 H07Z-K1 10 80/0.4 1.0 7.1 116
A3BS-0160 H07Z-K1 16 126/0.4 1.0 8.4 175
A3BS-0250 H07Z-K1 25 196/0.4 1.2 10.6 273
A3BS-0350 H07Z-K1 35 276/0.4 1.2 12.1 367
A3BS-0500 H07Z-K1 50 396/0.4 1.4 14.4 474
A3BS-0700 H07Z-K1 70 360/0.5 1.4 16.6 749
A3BS-0950 H07Z-K1 95 475/0.5 1.6 18.8 987
A3BS-1200 H07Z-K1 120 608/0.5 1.6 20.9 1240
A3BS-1500 H07Z-K1 150 765/0.5 1.8 23.3 1540
A3BS-1850 H07Z-K1 185 925/0.5 2.0 25.8 1860
A3BS-2400 H07Z-K1 240 1221/0.5 2.2 29.4 2450
90°C 300/500 & 450/750V
02•46
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.